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ELEONORA

Tatami: 4, Competitors: 20 

- [] 

Results

Pos

5

7
GASPARD

RIADI

V38

Name

ELEONORA

WOŹNIAK

00s3 - 10s1 [6:13]

FACHE
10 - 00s1 [1:20]

GASPARD

RIADI
11 - 00s2 [2:21] 01 - 10s1 [1:54] 

00s1 - 10 [1:18]

KŐSZEGI 

00s1 - 10s2 [3:57]

7 Aleksandra SZULC
POL/KS Judo Gwardia 

1 Rebeka KŐSZEGI
HUN/B.H.S.E 

2 Lola FACHE
BEL/FFBJ 

3 Veronika HORÁKOVÁ
CZE/KVŽ Zlínský kraj 

3 Adela FIŠEROVÁ
CZE/PRO Sport Teplice 

5 Nohade RIADI
NED/SJO 
Maksin ELEONORA
GER/UJKC Potsdam 
Enola GASPARD
BEL/Bastogne 

29

GASPARD Enola

ŠIMŮNKOVÁ Jana
BEL/Bastogne 

CZE/DAITÓ RYU CZE 

WOŹNIAK Zuzia
POL/UKJ Yuko 

33

39

41

HORÁKOVÁ Veronika
CZE/KVŽ Zlínský kraj 

KLIMCZAK Kinga
POL/MKS Juvenia 

34

SZULC

NOSEK

SZULC

FIŠEROVÁ
00 - 10 [0:56] 

FIŠEROVÁ Adela

10 - 00 [] 

STOKŁOSA Natalia
POL/MUKS KOKORO 

35

40

42
FIŠEROVÁ Adela
CZE/PRO Sport Teplice 

36

V37

RIADI Nohade

1

ELEONORA Maksin

GASPARD Enola
GER/UJKC Potsdam 

BEL/Bastogne 

2

ŠIMŮNKOVÁ Jana
CZE/DAITÓ RYU CZE 

17

30

RIADI Nohade

KOŚ Zuzanna
NED/SJO 

POL/UKS 15 

31

SAUKAITYTE Karolina

SZULC Aleksandra
LTU/Ristis 

POL/KS Judo Gwardia 

32
NOSEK Oliwia
POL/JT Wierzchosławice 

10 - 00s2 [2:57] 

10 - 00s2 [1:56] 

10 - 00s1 {1:33] 

00s2 - 01s1 [4:51] 

10s1 - 00 [4:00] 

- [] 

00 - 10 [3587351:12] 

00 - 10 [2:58] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

17

9

25

01s2 - 00 [4:00] 

ŠIMŮNKOVÁ

PAAR

- [] 

3

PAAR Viktoria
HUN/Obudai JC 

4

WOŹNIAK Zuzia
POL/UKJ Yuko 

18

5

21

13

29

- [] 

WOŹNIAK

25

FACHE

- [] 

FACHE

KLIMCZAK
00s2 - 01s2 [4:00]

5

FACHE Lola

RIADI Nohade
BEL/FFBJ 

NED/SJO 

6

KOŚ Zuzanna
POL/UKS 15 

19

3

19

11

27

10 - 00 [0:44] 

KOŚ

ZITOVÁ

- [] 

7

ZITOVÁ Sára
CZE/PH 

8

KLIMCZAK Kinga
POL/MKS Juvenia 

20

7

23

15

31

- [] 

KLIMCZAK

26

10 - 00 [0:48] 

37

ELEONORA
01s1 - 00s1 [4:00]

11 - 00s1 [2:00] 

HORÁKOVÁ

- [] 

HORÁKOVÁ

STOKŁOSA
00s2 - 10 [5:05]

KŐSZEGI
00 - 10 [1:27]

9

SAUKAITYTE Karolina

HORÁKOVÁ Veronika
LTU/Ristis 

CZE/KVŽ Zlínský kraj 

10

SZULC Aleksandra
POL/KS Judo Gwardia 

21

2

18

10

26

00 - 11 [0:23] 

SZULC

LOLA

- [] 

11

LOLA Raes
BEL/RJC MONS 

12

STOKŁOSA Natalia
POL/MUKS KOKORO 

22

6

22

14

30

- [] 

STOKŁOSA

27

FIŠEROVÁ

- [] 

FIŠEROVÁ

KŐSZEGI
00s1 - 10 [1:55]

13

FIŠEROVÁ Adela

MILOVA Rebeka
CZE/PRO Sport Teplice 

SVK/Slavia STU 

14

GAJDAMAKIN Kaja
POL/UKS FENIKS 

23

4

20

12

28

01s1 - 00s1 [4:00] 

GAJDAMAKIN

NOSEK

- [] 

15

NOSEK Oliwia
POL/JT Wierzchosławice 

16

KŐSZEGI Rebeka
HUN/B.H.S.E 

24

8

24

16

32

- [] 

KŐSZEGI

28

11 - 00s1 [2:06] 

38

HORÁKOVÁ
01s2 - 00 [4:00]

10s2 - 01s3 [3:36] 

43

FACHE Lola

00s3 - 10 [2:11]

A 

Rebeka 

B 

C 

D 

R
ep
ec
h
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Veronika 

FIŠEROVÁ 
Adela 

S.
Fu
ks
 

BEL/FFBJ 

HUN/B.H.S.E 
KŐSZEGI Rebeka

NED/SJO 

CZE/PRO Sport Teplice 

ELEONORA Maksin
GER/UJKC Potsdam 


